Automatic Instant Noodle Packaging Machine With Filling
Multi Functional HKJ-LY-107
Suitable for automatic packing of instant noodles, biscuits, Japanese noodles, ice cream bar,
snack, tissues, chocolate, quick frozen food, adhesive tape, industrial parts, consumer goods, etc
Features:
• PC based control for a more stable and reliable system with less trouble
• Digital display with package length, speed and temperature adjustable separately, easy and
accurate to use
• Two-way tracking for accurate sealing and cutting for patterns
• Positioning shutdown and automatic open-closing device for longitudinal sealing, ensuring
no harm to the packing films
Technical specification:
Item No.
Max
Film
Width
Speed
(mm) bag
length
(mm) mm) V) kw)
shrinking
machine
kg)
Bag
width
Bag
height
Voltage Power (KW)
Weight of
the
machine
BJWA-450/120M 450 30-110 70-450 20-140 15-52 220 3.6 15 1000
BJWA-450/150M 450 30-110 100-450 20-140 35-75 220 3.6 15 1000
BJWA-590/120M 590 30-110 110-60 40-180 15-52 220 4.0 15 1200
BJWA-590/150M 590 30-110 120-60 40-170 35-75 220 4.0 15 1200
BJWA-590/180M 590 30-110 150-50 40-160 50-110 220 4.0 15 1200